Money in Words

S1

A) Express the amounts in words.

1)

$67.28

$8.50

$32.17

$43.86

$19.00

B) Write each amount in dollars.

1)

2)

two dollars and sixty-four cents

ninety-five dollars and thirty-eight cents

fifty-seven dollars

sixty-four dollars and ninety-nine cents

five dollars and eighty-two cents
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