## **Money in Words**

A)	Express the amounts in words.	
1)	\$67.28	
2)	\$8.50	
3)	\$32.17	
4)	\$43.86	
5)	\$19.00	
B)	Write each amount in dollars.	
1)	two dollars and sixty-four cents	
2)	ninety-five dollars and thirty-eight cents	
2)	C.C.	
3)	fifty-seven dollars	
4)	sixty-four dollars and ninety-nine cents	
5)	five dollars and eighty-two cents	